
Challenge interne 2026 Courson Chantilly
Résultats en Brut 09-janv. 07-févr. Cumul

des points
SIMONOT Brigitte 4 4 8
BOUCHARDON Alain 5 2 7
IMBERT Annie 1 5 6
IMBERT Pierre 2 4 6
JAMART Rita 3 3 6

6 6
BREYTON Alain 5 5
DUPONT Pascale 5 5
GARZINO Laurent 5 5
LE DOURNER Élisabeth 1 4 5
SCHMITT Jean-Jacques 5 5
TOCQUER Agnès 5 5
ALLOUACHE Mohammed 4 4
BARNAVON Isabelle 3 1 4
HOUDE Claudine 4 4
JARMELA Marie 1 3 4
JOYEUSE Richard 4 4
RIVA Myriam 4 4
VIEILLE Nicole 2 2 4
BEUZELIN Alain 3 3
DUPONT François 3 3
MARTIN Anita 2 1 3
PERIN Élisabeth 3 3
SAVAL LAMBERT Roseline 3 3
TYRODE Christine 1 2 3
AUBURTIN Claude 2 2
BODELET Philippe 2 2
JAMART Jacques 1 1 2
ALLOUACHE Marie-Emmanuelle 1 1
AUBURTIN Christine 1 1

1 1
HOUDE Jean-Pierre 1 1
LAEDERICH Joëlle 1 1
ANDREZO Marlène 0

0
BIGNON Sylvie 0
BODELET Évelyne 0
BREYTON Danièle 0
CASTILLEJOS Antoine 0
CHIQUERILLE Catherine 0
CHIQUERILLE Jean-Pierre 0
CHOUX Ghislaine 0
COFFINEAU Alain 0
CREMADES Sylvie 0
DJOCHGOUNIAN Serge 0
GONOT Caroline 0
GONOT Éric 0
KRON Alain 0
KRON Geneviève 0
LAIR Annick 0
LANQUETIN Antoine 0
MOREAU Pascal 0
PENOT Thierry 0
PERRET Pascal 0
PERRET Sylvie 0
RIVA Jean Michel 0
SCHMITT Isabelle 0
VAN DE VEIRE Romain 0

LAMHOUR Inane

GAUTIER Josy

AUBERGER Linh



Challenge interne 2026 Courson Chantilly
Résultats en Net 09-janv. 07-févr. Cumul

des points
BOUCHARDON Alain 5 2 7
JAMART Rita 3 4 7
SIMONOT Brigitte 4 3 7
GARZINO Laurent 6 6
IMBERT Annie 1 5 6
IMBERT Pierre 2 3 5
BREYTON Alain 5 5
DUPONT Pascale 5 5
JARMELA Marie 1 4 5

5 5
SCHMITT Jean-Jacques 5 5
TOCQUER Agnès 5 5
BARNAVON Isabelle 3 1 4
LE DOURNER Élisabeth 1 3 4
VIEILLE Nicole 2 2 4
HOUDE Claudine 4 4
JOYEUSE Richard 4 4
BEUZELIN Alain 4 4
PERIN Élisabeth 4 4
RIVA Myriam 4 4
TYRODE Christine 1 2 3
ALLOUACHE Mohammed 3 3
DUPONT François 3 3
MARTIN Anita 2 1 3
SAVAL LAMBERT Roseline 3 3
AUBURTIN Claude 2 2
BODELET Philippe 2 2
JAMART Jacques 1 1 2
ALLOUACHE Marie-Emmanuelle 1 1
AUBURTIN Christine 1 1

1 1
HOUDE Jean-Pierre 1 1
LAEDERICH Joëlle 1 1
ANDREZO Marlène 0

0
BIGNON Sylvie 0
BODELET Évelyne 0
BREYTON Danièle 0
CASTILLEJOS Antoine 0
CHIQUERILLE Catherine 0
CHIQUERILLE Jean-Pierre 0
CHOUX Ghislaine 0
COFFINEAU Alain 0
CREMADES Sylvie 0
DJOCHGOUNIAN Serge 0
GONOT Caroline 0
GONOT Éric 0
KRON Alain 0
KRON Geneviève 0
LAIR Annick 0
LANQUETIN Antoine 0
MOREAU Pascal 0
PENOT Thierry 0
PERRET Pascal 0
PERRET Sylvie 0
RIVA Jean Michel 0
SCHMITT Isabelle 0
VAN DE VEIRE Romain 0

LAMHOUR Inane

GAUTIER Josy

AUBERGER Linh
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